STA-RITE - LIGHTING PARTS - SWIMQUIP (05082, 05086)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-U36106SS 1 NUT HEX 10-32 1.99
PTS-98213900 2 LKWSHR #10 S/S 1.99
PTS-79108100 3 BULB SB 100W 12V R20 59.99
PTS-79101900 3 BULB AM 300W 12V 104.99
PTS-79102100 3 BULB AM 500W 120V 106.99
PTS-050570118 4 GSKT COLOR KIT 62.99
PTS-050550003 5 LENS CLEAR 7.33"DIA 108.99
PTS-331030006 6 E RNG VEN#1500-X017BC 6.99
PTS-WC20352SS 7 RNG FACE UNDERWATER 303.99
PTS-373370079 8 SCR RETAINING LT ASM 8.99
Page 322 of 543
STA-RITE - LIGHTING PARTS - SUNBRITE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-051010004 1 SCR LEADER 10-24 2" FH SUNSAVER 07-521 9.99
PTS-051010005 2 SCR RTNR RUBB 07-1667 1.99
PTS-055010007 3 KIT REPAIR GSKT/CLAMP ASY SUNGLOW/SUNB 191.99
PTS-79131400 3 BULB AMQ 50W 12V T3 GY 6-35 24.99
PTS-79131000 4 BULB AMQ 300W 120V T3 R7S HALOGEN 28.99
PTS-056010101 5 KT RPLCMNT SCR SUNLT 07-1663 41.99
STA-RITE -  LIGHTING PARTS - SUNGLOW
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-051010004 1 SCR LEADER 10-24 2" FH SUNSAVER 07-521 9.99
PTS-051010005 2 SCR RTNR RUBB 07-1667 1.99
PTS-055010007 3 KIT REPAIR GSKT/CLAMP ASY SUNGLOW/SUNB 191.99
PTS-055010055 3 CLAMPBAND WELD ASY 145.99
PTS-056010101 3 KT RPLCMNT SCR SUNLT 07-1663 41.99
STA-RITE -  LIGHTING PARTS - SUNGLOW II / SUNBRITE II
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-79212165 1 RNG FACE LG PLAS GRY 14.99
PTS-79212111 2 RNG FACE LG PLAS BLK 14.99
PTS-051010004 3 SCR LEADER 10-24 2" FH SUNSAVER 07-521 9.99
PTS-79104800Z 3 PILOT SCREW W/GUM WASHER 5.99
PTS-619355Z 3 PILOT SCREW SS W/WASHER 5.99
PTS-79111000 4 WIRE CLAMP AM SAM AMQTZ 79.99
PTS-78900800 5 COVER LENS AM BLUE 17.99
PTS-79101900 2 BULB AM 300W 12V 104.99
PTS-79107600 3 BULB AM 300W 120V MED BASE 107.99
PTS-79102100 3 BULB AM 500W 120V 106.99
PTS-79131400 3 BULB AMQ 50W 12V T3 GY 6-35 24.99
PTS-79131000 5 BULB AMQ 300W 120V T3 R7S HALOGEN 28.99
STA-RITE - LIGHTING PARTS - SUNLITE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-051010004 1 SCR LEADER 10-24 2" FH SUNSAVER 07-521 9.99
PTS-056010001 2 KIT SS FACE RNG SNLT ASY 149.99
PTS-051010005 3 SCR RTNR RUBB 07-1667 1.99
PTS-346200002 3 KIT LENS W/RFLCTIVE TAPE 100.99
PTS-056010014 3 GSKT LENS SUNLT REP 05601-0005 26.99
PTS-056010006 4 CLAMP ASY SUNLITE 07-1627 111.99
PTS-79102900 5 BULB AQ 100W 120V MC SCR BSE 116.99
PTS-79113800 6 BULB AQ 250W 130V MC SCR BSE 116.99
PTS-79112400 7 BULB AQ 75W 12V MR16 HAL 41.99
PTS-056010101 8 KT RPLCMNT SCR SUNLT 07-1663 41.99
Page 326 of 543